A or-7-4
ﬁjléjv_$){z @’uﬁ.hlﬂ‘aﬂ

rakami Stltionb T

=
R UGB AR
Nagasaki Atomic Bomb Museum Bo it 53 EEEHES

XMRIETH 5 TR,
Easy access to the Atomic Bomb Museum

located on a hill.

Nagasaki Sightseeing Route Bus

+ BANODE R N\
—= > - Pick-up Points at Nagasaki Station
Operates on Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays @ :
!
BETERASIP LT PB A
Zenza Machi Nagasaki Stadium City o Trafhic Park
s I~ 1 20
i ; . EA 1
G iz za 7
8 | Enl B o
B RlE | E2
A ; 3
RUERA (GLRLE) i n W,

Nagasaki Station(Traffic Park)

@ mo ]
Naysﬁ E«Ei{on West Exit RISRFTED ‘
| & Nagasaki Station East Exit [ el 5iid | 54
g EBETE Where' s My Bus ? Rzal Time
Nagasaki Prefectural Office [ EERERT
| Negasaki City Hnﬂp

HH L
Meganebashi

EEEs -zl T T ggggﬁ'\

Magasaki Port Terminal Yumesato 4
el A |

IR AR T MAS LR TS - L BRI
Mare convenient by combining route buses:

. - 4 a
¢ Gt a3

Hr BEES — <+
W Matsugae International Cruise Ship TML

ANA 2 592 73R T gl
In front of ANA CROWNE PLAZA HOTEL




) %) : . ——

ot JRAfF -Stops- B % & -Time Table-
O EISESAFIE  Nagasaki Atomic Bomb Museum | 48 | 111:48 1 12:18 12:48 1 13:18 ! 13:48
@ F102F Peace Park 11:51 112:21 1251 113:21 {1351
@ FLFE Urskami Station ; 54 1054 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54
Q 0294 —2EBH] COCOWALK MoriMacki | (1155 112:25 12:55 1 13:25 | 13:55
© BEITRERATTAL T Tenss Machi Negasas Stacdum Ciy | ! {11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 1 13:25 | 13:55
O =] Takera Mach ] | : 11:57 [ 12:27 12:57 13:27 1357
@ RUSERE] NagesakiStation (Traffc Park) Q - 9:.00 ! 112:00 | 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00
© REERETEO  Nagasaki Station East it S 9.02 112:02112:32 13:02 13:32 | 14:02
@ RETMAAT Nagasaki City Hal ; i | 112:05 112:35 13:05  13:35 | 14:05
@ $1%4% Meganebashi ; ; ; 12:07 112:37 13:07 13:37 . 14:07
@ TRIE Chushashi i 08 | 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 | 14:08
@ P DES  Shinchi Chinatonn ' 12:11 112:40 1301 113:41 L1400
® #5%4HAD Hollander Slope 1212 [12:42 1312 1342 | 14:12
@ 75/°—8 Glover Garden 12:14 11246 1314 1344 | 1414

@ 75/5—@ Glover Garcen é i | 112:30 113:00 13:30  14:00 | 14:30
(D 42 HEE 2 — 3 F Matougoe mermatonel Crise Sip TWL | é 112:31 1301 13:31 1401 14:31

D A5 mAD  Hollander Sope i a3 : 112:3313:03 1333 1403 14:33
D $rH % Shinchi Chi ' i 112:35 113:05 13:35 14:05  14:35
@ 308 Hamano Machi 12:36 1 13:06  13:36  14:06 | 14:36
© 5% Ocjima Maingate Bricge : 9:38 [10:08 10:38 111:08 {11:38 12:08 {12:38 | 13.08 13:38 /14.08 14:38
D FEL Yumesaito 12:42 1 13:12  13:42 1 14:12 1 14:42
D Rl —I 0 Nagasaki Port Terminal 5 = I "

@ RBEFH  NagaskiP | Office : 12:43 113:13 1343 1413 | 14:43
@ RIBERFE0  Nagasski Station West Bit i 44 | 12:44 1314 13:44  14:14 | 14:44
@ RUSIRE Nagasaki Starion (Traffic Park) i i 12:45 11315 13:45 1415 14:45
@ ST Tokara Machi : 48 | = 12:48 11318 13:48 14:18 1 14:48
D BABIRMARIFASTA Tens Macki Negasaki Stadum City : : 12:49 113:19 13:49 1419 | 14:49
@D 2094 —7ABE  COCOWALK Mori Machi i 112:50 | 13:20 13:50 14:20 | 14:50
@ 5 EERAT Urakami Station 11251 113:21 1351 | 14:21 | 14:51

@ TIOAE Feace Park 54 | 12:54 | 13:24  13:54  14:24 | 14:54
@ RISFBEHER  Nagasaki Atomic Bomb Museun | i ; 12:59 113:29 13:59 | 14:29 | 14:59

| =Sy

USRIy JBN0S) Of

3
e
&
H
&
i
]

J|woly oy

wnesnyy quog

Adults ol
BELRBL+HBRI—HY 18 1Day *A¥500 A 15a ¢
AR HOREIEF R T SERHIC S0 EN S BA NS DET, Great Value Ticket + Coupons  24fJ 20H XA 4700 K 4350 (o) [wm] ooy @owee
Note:Times are approximate & subject to change. Ty LOTEY T TEEAT. BTN aRICBL A ER O LR O AR RO B A1, B AR SO S RO R A

Buses may run late due to traffic — Convensent mobile tiekets that ean be purchased anytime, anywharm, ::;1 AN YOUF SMBFERGNS SCrBen 10 the driver whia you got off the bus,
e e due 5 ludes d admicsian to it i




